
   

 

Page 1 of 35 
 

 MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

EHV O&M Division, Nashik. 

 

RFx No 7000024305 

E-TENDER NO EE/EHV O&M Division/ NSK/T-20/2022-23 

Name Of Work 

Work of Supply And Installation of IE & UL Certified Advance 

Cable Transit System at 132KV Sinnar Old SS & 132 kV Sinnar 

MIDC SS under EHV (O&M) Division Nashik. 

Estimated Cost Limited to Rs. 22,98,269/- (including all taxes). 

Tender Fee 

 

Rs 590/- (Including GST) 

 

 Earnest Money Deposit                 

 

Rs. 22,982 

 

Sale Period                         13.08.2022 to 20.08.2022up to 13:00 Hrs  

Technical  Bid Opening Date  

 

On 20.08.2022at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


